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Cat2

ABTop: Lana_7
Pa3mep ceTku: 136W x 122H
Pa3mep BbILIMBKK: 9,43" x 8,43" (132 x 118 cTexkn)

INereHpa:

(][] [2] DMC White white

[/ [2] DMC 3826 golden brown
[0I[] [21 DMC 402 mahogany - vy It
(o]l [2] DMC 838 beige brown - vy dk
[l [2] DMC 832 golden olive
([ [2] DMC 834 golden olive - vy It
[LI[][2] DMC 772 yellow green - vy It
[U/l [2] DMC 3012 khakigreen - md
[sl[][2] DMC 677 oldgold-vylt
(0]l [2] DMC 988 forest green - md
[Z1L][2] DMC 3348 yellow green - It
[/l [2] DMC 646 beaver gray - dk
(X][] [2] DMC 648 beaver gray - It
[Al[J [2] DMC 754 peach-It

[YIll 2] DMC 902 garnet - vy dk

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3830
3777
3011
3013
3860
3864

543
3021
3072

301
3790
3823

948
Ecru

535

terra cotta

terra cotta - vy dk
khaki green - dk
khaki green - It
cocoa

mocha beige - It
beige brown - ul vy It
brown gray - vy dk
beaver gray - vy It
mahogany - md
beige gray - ul dk
yellow - ul pl
peach - vy It

ecru

ash gray - vy It



